3 8901117269484 30049086 Cipla Prolyt Ors Nim EA 270 31.50 14.85 1.74 2.50 2.50 - - - 13.77 3,716.68

120006199 bu Paani 200Ml 30.00 88.49 88.49 - - -

4 8901117269477 30049086 Cipla Prolyte Ors Re EA 120 31.50 14.85 1.74 2.50 2.50 - - - 13.77 1,651.86

130001978 hdr Mx Frt Drk 200Ml 30.00 39.33 39.33 - - -

Total 750.000 10,981.86

Amount in Words : Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty One Rupees Eighty Six Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .